

124 Balsam Dr. Pickerington, OH 43147 937-902-3729 www.theclarkfoundation.com

Thank you for your generosity and support for The Clark Foundation this year. Without our sponsors and participants, our Foundation would not exist, and our communities would continue to go unsupported. Your tax-deductible contribution is noted below for tax purposes.



Official receipt for income tax purposes

Tournament: Golf

Date: December 20, 2023

Participant Fee: \$75.00 **Tax Deduction Amount: \$21.85** ** Amount takes participant payment minus estimated value received

Received: August 5, 2023

This receipt is issued under Tax ID# 20-8332049 by "The Clark Foundation, Inc." Please keep the above copy for your reference. Please tear off the bottom portion and attach to your tax return.

Tournament: Golf

Thank you for supporting The Clark Foundation. It is our privilege to serve our community in partnership with you.

Sincerely,

Bradley W. Barnett President The Clark Foundation